
小・中学校

小倉南 若松

若松 長崎

北海道

大分 鹿児島

小倉南

小倉南 福岡

小倉南

熊本 長崎

大分 宮崎

鹿児島

若松 福岡

熊本 長崎

山口

小倉南 福岡

熊本

小倉南 福岡

若松 福岡

熊本 大分

宮崎 鹿児島

青森 北海道

熊本 長崎

高知

若松 福岡

熊本 大分

鹿児島

北海道

福岡 熊本

長崎 大分

宮崎 鹿児島

佐賀

小倉南 福岡

佐賀

福岡 熊本

フィリピン

長野 青森

福岡

福岡 熊本

北九州

北海道

ベルギー

愛媛

北海道

大分

令和7年度　 　12月分　青果使用品目と産地（予定）

品　　目 産地

1 ロマネスコ

2 じゃがいも

3 白ねぎ

4 かつお菜

5 小松菜

6 大葉春菊

7 にんじん

8 ブロッコリー

9 ほうれんそう

10 かぶ

11 キャベツ

12 ごぼう

13 しょうが

14 だいこん

15 たまねぎ

16 はくさい

17 れんこん

18 みずな

19 みかん

20 バナナ＊1本

21 りんご

22 カットしめじ

23 エリンギ

24 たけのこ水煮

25 （冷）裏ごしかぼちゃ

29 （冷）かぼちゃ

26 （冷）グリーンピース

27 （冷）さといも

28 （冷）さやいんげん


